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MATCH SCHEDULE FINALS  

AND UNIFORM COLOUR  
 

D INA (Yellow, White, Red) IND (Blue, Red, White) VIE (Red, Yellow, Blue) TPE  (Navy Blue, Red, White)

D AUS  (Gold, White, Green) PHI (Red, White, Blue) IRI (D. Blue, Red, Greend) UZB  (White, Blue)

DATE TIME M. No Round Poll Uniform Teams Uniform Remark

9.00 25 Red MAC VS HKG Blue

11.30 26 FINALS 7th - 8th Blue UZB VS PHI Red

14.00 27 FINALS 5th - 6th Gold AUS VS IRI Green

16.30 28 FINALS 3rd - 4th Red TPE VS IND Blue

19.00 29 FINALS 1st - 2nd Yellow INA VS VIE Blue

25-Jun-23

9th - 11th

5 - 8

1 - 4
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TRAINING SCHEDULE 

DATE DURATION COMPETITION HALL DURATION
TRAINING HALL 1.   

SAMATOR HALL 
TRAINING HALL 2 

AWS HALL

07.30-09.00 AUS IRI

09.00-10.30 TPE IND

10.30-12.00 INA VIE

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-16.30

16.30-18.00

18.00-19.30

19.30-21.00

25-Jun

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 















BULLETIN #4 

AVC CHALLENGE CUP - WOMEN 


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



